
1 櫛  田  育  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 1 110.39 59.79 51.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 2 1 2

2 3S+3Tq q 8.50 -2.15 6.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.492 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 0 0 1 2

5 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 0 2 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 3

7 3F 5.83 X 0.53 6.361 0 1 2 1

8 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 1 1 2 3

9 3Lo 5.39 X 0.65 6.042 1 1 2 1

10 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.22 7.151 0 0 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 1

56.55 59.79

Skating Skills 1.60 6.586.75 6.50 6.50 7.00 5.50

Transitions 1.60 6.256.50 6.00 6.25 6.75 5.25

Performance 1.60 6.506.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 5.50

Composition 1.60 6.426.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.506.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 5.75

51.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 島  田  麻  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 5 103.55 55.22 49.33 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T< < 7.60 -1.52 6.08-2 0 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.283 2 2 2 2

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.18 5.121 -1 -2 -1 1

4 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.883 2 2 2 2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.80 3.803 3 2 2 4

6 2A+1Eu+1S 4.62 X -0.22 4.40-1 0 -1 -3 0

7 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.56 8.812 1 1 1 2

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 0 1 1

9 3Lz<< << 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.69-1 0 0 1 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.64 3.043 3 1 2 4

53.68 55.22

Skating Skills 1.60 6.506.50 7.00 5.75 7.00 6.00

Transitions 1.60 6.086.00 6.75 5.50 6.75 5.50

Performance 1.60 6.176.00 6.50 6.00 6.75 5.50

Composition 1.60 6.006.25 6.25 5.50 6.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.086.25 6.25 5.50 6.50 5.75

49.33

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第４４回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日程：令和３年（2021年）１２月１１日（土）

場所：京都アクアリーナ　京都市右京区西京極徳大寺団子田町64
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3 村  上  遥  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 4 97.98 55.11 43.87 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 1 1 1

2 3S+3T 8.50 0.86 9.362 2 1 2 2

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3F! ! 5.30 -0.35 4.95-1 0 -2 -1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 0 1 1 1

6 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.42 8.672 2 0 1 0

7 3S 4.73 X 0.57 5.302 1 1 2 1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 0 2 1

9 2A+2Tq+2Lo< < 6.56 X -1.10 5.46-3 -2 -3 -4 -5

10 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 1 2 2 3

54.66 55.11

Skating Skills 1.60 5.756.00 6.50 4.75 6.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 5.335.50 6.00 4.50 6.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.505.75 6.00 4.75 6.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.425.75 5.75 4.25 6.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.425.75 5.75 4.25 6.00 4.75

43.87

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 大  門  桜  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 3 92.32 44.38 48.94 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz< < 4.72 -1.73 2.99-4 -3 -5 -2 -4

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.123 1 1 2 3

5 StSq4 3.90 0.65 4.552 2 1 1 3

6 3F+2T 6.60 0.53 7.131 1 2 1 1

7 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.84 9.092 2 0 2 2

8 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 1 1 3

9 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 3Sq+2T+2Lo< < 7.66 X -1.29 6.37-4 -1 -3 -2 -4

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 0 1 2

46.58 44.38

Skating Skills 1.60 6.176.50 6.25 5.75 6.50 5.75

Transitions 1.60 6.086.25 6.50 5.50 6.25 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.006.25 6.75 5.00 6.25 5.50

Composition 1.60 6.176.50 6.50 5.25 6.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.176.50 6.50 5.25 6.25 5.75

48.94

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第４４回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日程：令和３年（2021年）１２月１１日（土）

場所：京都アクアリーナ　京都市右京区西京極徳大寺団子田町64
Version:2021.64.11200.1053

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権幼年女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/12/12 12:27 Page 2



5 柚  木  心  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 6 69.25 31.05 39.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.56 0.74-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 0 0 0 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 0 1 1 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 2 2

5 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

6 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 1 -1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 0 1 1

10 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.00 5.280 0 0 0 0

31.41 31.05

Skating Skills 1.60 4.834.75 5.50 4.00 4.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.675.00 5.50 3.75 4.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.085.25 6.25 3.50 4.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 4.925.25 6.00 4.00 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.50 6.00 3.75 4.25 5.25

39.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 賀  陽  夢  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 2 67.66 34.53 34.13 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 3S 4.30 -0.86 3.44-3 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.503 1 1 2 2

5 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -0.72 4.88-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

6 2F!+1Eu+2F! ! 4.51 X -0.30 4.21-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 -1 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.63-1 0 0 0 0

9 2Lzq+2T q 3.74 X -0.35 3.39-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 0 0 0 0

36.78 34.53

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.75 5.50 4.00 3.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.004.25 5.25 3.75 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.254.50 5.25 3.75 3.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.254.50 4.75 4.00 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.50 4.75 4.00 3.50 4.50

34.13

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第４４回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日程：令和３年（2021年）１２月１１日（土）

場所：京都アクアリーナ　京都市右京区西京極徳大寺団子田町64
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